
PRICE LIST
(All prices are from)

Wet Cut
2nd Family members booked together
Cut & Blow Dry
Restyle
Blow Dry
Bouncy Blow Dry
Shampoo & Set
Cut Shampoo & Set

COLOURING
Consultation and patch test is required 
minimum 48hours before (non refundable deposit)
Which is deducted from booked appointment.

Global Colour (from) 
Foils (from) 
Foils including Global Colour (from) 
Half Head Foils (from) 

All prices include Cut & Finish

PERMS
Selection of perms to suit your hair type
includes Cut & Finish

£15.00
£12.00
£28.00
£32.00
£18.00
£25.00
£18.00
£25.00

£15 

£58.00
£69.00
£89.00
£45.00

From £43.00


